Count by Speed Range Report

Alpha - Kings Blvd EB at Princeton(1000 Kings Boulevard, , Florida, USA)
Period: 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

26000
24000
22000
20000

18000
Count By Speed Range

Speed (mph) Count
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Count by Speed Range Report

Beta - Kings Blvd WB across from Falcon Watch(1000 Kings Boulevard, , Florida, USA)
Period: 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
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Speed (mph) Count
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Count by Speed Range Report

Delta - Newpoint Loop Between Nantucket & Vilmont Greens(Newpoint Loop, , Florida, USA)

Period: 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
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Speed (mph) Count 8000
1-5 52
6-10 289
11-15 1143
16 - 20 6922
21-25 628 | °0°°
26 - 30 4839
31-35 661
36 -40 37
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